LED UNDERWATER
Enhance The Night - www.landlight.ca
Professional-grade LED lighting and
system components, designed and
engineered for optimum all-weather
performance with natural lighting
effects, deliver professional results.
Stainless steel easy mount bracket (fixture sold separately) for use above

Can also be used out of water as a mini accent light – ideal for wood decks
and overhangs
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15711 SS - Stainless Steel
Housing Stainless Steel housing with integrated cowl
Light Source 1 Integrated High Output Nichia LED, tightly binned for color uniformity, and
constant current driver
Beam Spread 60°
Color Temp.
(CCT) & CRI
3000K (-200/+125) / 80s CRI
Optics Custom Reflector Optic
Power Usage
at 12V AC Input
VA and Watts
3.4 W, 4.9 VA
Multiply fixture VA by the number of fixtures used to determine size of
transformer
Operating
Voltage Range
9V-15V AC/DC with no loss in output due to constant current technology
Lumen Maint. Tested to an L-70 of 40,000 hours
Total Lumens
& Efficacy
3000K = 150 Lm
3000K= 44 Lm/W
Wiring 25ft of usable #18-2, SPT-2W leads
Mounting Acces. 15776 BK - Multi-fixture weighted base. U.S. Patent Pending
15777 SS - Out-of-water bracket. U.S. Patent Pending
15778 BK - Single-fixture weighted base. U.S. Patent Pending
Notes Filled and sealed with two types of premium encapsulant to ensure fixture
is completely watertight, 1/4-20 threaded mounting tap. Subjected to Highly

Can also be used out of water as a mini accent light – ideal for wood decks
and overhangs
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15711 SS - Stainless Steel
Housing Stainless Steel housing with integrated cowl
Light Source 1 Integrated High Output Nichia LED, tightly binned for color uniformity, and
constant current driver
Beam Spread 60°
Color Temp.
(CCT) & CRI
3000K (-200/+125) / 80s CRI
Optics Custom Reflector Optic
Power Usage
at 12V AC Input
VA and Watts
3.4 W, 4.9 VA
Multiply fixture VA by the number of fixtures used to determine size of
transformer
Operating
Voltage Range
9V-15V AC/DC with no loss in output due to constant current technology
Lumen Maint. Tested to an L-70 of 40,000 hours
Total Lumens
& Efficacy
3000K = 150 Lm
3000K= 44 Lm/W
Wiring 25ft of usable #18-2, SPT-2W leads
Mounting Acces. 15776 BK - Multi-fixture weighted base. U.S. Patent Pending
15777 SS - Out-of-water bracket. U.S. Patent Pending
15778 BK - Single-fixture weighted base. U.S. Patent Pending
Notes Filled and sealed with two types of premium encapsulant to ensure fixture
is completely watertight, 1/4-20 threaded mounting tap. Subjected to Highly

Can also be used out of water as a mini accent light – ideal for wood decks
and overhangs
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15711 SS - Stainless Steel
Housing Stainless Steel housing with integrated cowl
Light Source 1 Integrated High Output Nichia LED, tightly binned for color uniformity, and
constant current driver
Beam Spread 60°
Color Temp.
(CCT) & CRI
3000K (-200/+125) / 80s CRI
Optics Custom Reflector Optic
Power Usage
at 12V AC Input
VA and Watts
3.4 W, 4.9 VA
Multiply fixture VA by the number of fixtures used to determine size of
transformer
Operating
Voltage Range
9V-15V AC/DC with no loss in output due to constant current technology
Lumen Maint. Tested to an L-70 of 40,000 hours
Total Lumens
& Efficacy
3000K = 150 Lm
3000K= 44 Lm/W
Wiring 25ft of usable #18-2, SPT-2W leads
Mounting Acces. 15776 BK - Multi-fixture weighted base. U.S. Patent Pending
15777 SS - Out-of-water bracket. U.S. Patent Pending
15778 BK - Single-fixture weighted base. U.S. Patent Pending
Notes Filled and sealed with two types of premium encapsulant to ensure fixture
is completely watertight, 1/4-20 threaded mounting tap. Subjected to Highly

Can also be used out of water as a mini accent light – ideal for wood decks
and overhangs
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15711 SS - Stainless Steel
Housing Stainless Steel housing with integrated cowl
Light Source 1 Integrated High Output Nichia LED, tightly binned for color uniformity, and
constant current driver
Beam Spread 60°
Color Temp.
(CCT) & CRI
3000K (-200/+125) / 80s CRI
Optics Custom Reflector Optic
Power Usage
at 12V AC Input
VA and Watts
3.4 W, 4.9 VA
Multiply fixture VA by the number of fixtures used to determine size of
transformer
Operating
Voltage Range
9V-15V AC/DC with no loss in output due to constant current technology
Lumen Maint. Tested to an L-70 of 40,000 hours
Total Lumens
& Efficacy
3000K = 150 Lm
3000K= 44 Lm/W
Wiring 25ft of usable #18-2, SPT-2W leads
Mounting Acces. 15776 BK - Multi-fixture weighted base. U.S. Patent Pending
15777 SS - Out-of-water bracket. U.S. Patent Pending
15778 BK - Single-fixture weighted base. U.S. Patent Pending
Notes Filled and sealed with two types of premium encapsulant to ensure fixture
is completely watertight, 1/4-20 threaded mounting tap. Subjected to Highly

Can also be used out of water as a mini accent light – ideal for wood decks
and overhangs
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15711 SS - Stainless Steel
Housing Stainless Steel housing with integrated cowl
Light Source 1 Integrated High Output Nichia LED, tightly binned for color uniformity, and
constant current driver
Beam Spread 60°
Color Temp.
(CCT) & CRI
3000K (-200/+125) / 80s CRI
Optics Custom Reflector Optic
Power Usage
at 12V AC Input
VA and Watts
3.4 W, 4.9 VA
Multiply fixture VA by the number of fixtures used to determine size of
transformer
Operating
Voltage Range
9V-15V AC/DC with no loss in output due to constant current technology
Lumen Maint. Tested to an L-70 of 40,000 hours
Total Lumens
& Efficacy
3000K = 150 Lm
3000K= 44 Lm/W
Wiring 25ft of usable #18-2, SPT-2W leads
Mounting Acces. 15776 BK - Multi-fixture weighted base. U.S. Patent Pending
15777 SS - Out-of-water bracket. U.S. Patent Pending
15778 BK - Single-fixture weighted base. U.S. Patent Pending
Notes Filled and sealed with two types of premium encapsulant to ensure fixture
is completely watertight, 1/4-20 threaded mounting tap. Subjected to Highly